

CNR No.MHWR010021612025.

Order below Exh.12 in RCA No.98/2025.

Azad Qazi and others

Vs.

Mohammad Yahya

Order

Issue notice as prayed.

Dated : 21/11/2025.

Principal District Judge
Wardha.