

**R.C.A. No. 98/2025**

Azad Ahemad

-Vs.-

Gulam Khan(Died) thr. LR.s

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 26**

**CNR No : MHWR010021612025**

**[Dt./- 18<sup>th</sup> April, 2026]**

**Order**

Granted till next date.

Date : 18.04.2026  
Wardha

I/C. District Judge-4 & A.S.J., Wardha.